INTERNATIONAL PAPER CORP

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CORP

ISIN:  US4601461035

Overview

2024/09/03 16:06:10

Price
47.94 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.99% (-0.48)

US4601461035
IP

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

15,199 EUR
S&P 500

47.93 USD (400)
47.95 USD (100)
47.93 USD
48.255 USD
47.90 USD
48.42 USD
48.066561 USD
287,542
13,821,757.99
4,085

150

WKN: 460146103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4601461035&ID_NOTATION=269592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4601461035&ID_NOTATION=269592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d45ab65ec20fd87ff58ca173a3da65ceb7c0cd1d73fdbe92c1ec3063ce43cbde&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b26d39a3f22208db2&time=1725459671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b67391e0421b0c9409358d2f440bd53fabaf235551dbc50f09a08d6abc4969bb&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c062ca953bd7d0be9&time=1725459671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=131769f31ac67666467d1579bfb6e29024cf2be5cbe383228c44c10b42947cf4&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d8e19cdf25911684&time=1725459671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b06ddc8e084a500162b059271f3bb35595c666ae236a4c40874afd9d446d139&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f368972244c34a6dc&time=1725459671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8e1ca51d1266df487d1eb372dc00d4fae3277777d5f8805321dfa7824dfaf4a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fe7b60334d1e4135&time=1725459671&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/03 16:06:10

Price
47.94 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.99% (-0.48)

ISIN US4601461035
Symbol IP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,199 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.93 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 47.95 USD (100)
Open 47.93 USD
High 48.255 USD
Low 47.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.42 USD
VWAP 48.066561 USD
Volume (pcs) 287,542
Trading volume 13,821,757.99
Number of trades 4,085
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.93% +39.10% -18.44%
Perf (abs.) +13.06 +13.61 -10.95
Beta 0.58 0.56 0.74

Volatility = 32.37 29.04 28.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 15:53 43.38 EUR
03

Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:30 43.54 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 43.53 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/ 16:06 47.94 USD
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:00 43.51 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

13.82

0.00

48.53 USD (3,749,328
46.63 USD (4,857,222
43.02 USD (6,293,320
38.56 USD (4,751,257
49.24 USD (2024/08/26
32.70 USD (2024/02/06
49.24 USD (2024/08/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
31.77 USD (2023/11/20)

Number of
trades

2

4,085
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20060
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
30

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:13

08:01

08:01

16:04

12:30

08:08

47.95 USD

43.53 EUR

43.51 EUR

43.24 EUR

43.45 EUR

43.51 EUR

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20058

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

mnmmmm@ PAPER

Contact Details

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CO.

6400 Poplar Avenue - 38197-0100 Memphis
Telefon: +1-901-419-9000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Sutton
Kathryn Sullivan
Ahmet Cemal

Doérdinct
Anders

Gustafsson
Anton Vincent
Christopher
Connor

Clinton Lewis
Jacqueline
Hinman

Jamie Beggs
Scott Tozier
Mark S. Sutton
Aimee Gregg
Allison Magness
Clay Ellis
James P.
Royalty, Jr.
Joseph R. Saab
Thomas J. Plath

Tim S. Nicholls

Tom Hamic

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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